
Alonso 5638854305
1.1 kW 31 de Mayo de 2024

1B 866910701191

252 kWh $ 298

2 250 kWh $54

81.88 % BIMESTRE $ 244

$1,790.00 MXN $327.00 MXN $1,464.00 MXN

550 W 2 5.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 31 de Mayo de 2024 15 de Junio de 2024

20240012

Alonso  
5638854305

danyael02.dg@gmail.com

2 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 1,790.00 $ 327.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,464.00 $ 1,464.00 $ 1,464.00

2 $ 1,843.70 $ 336.81 $ 0.00 $ 1,507.92 $ 1,507.92 $ 2,971.92

3 $ 1,899.01 $ 346.91 $ 0.00 $ 1,553.16 $ 1,553.16 $ 4,525.08

4 $ 1,955.98 $ 357.32 $ 0.00 $ 1,599.75 $ 1,599.75 $ 6,124.83

5 $ 2,014.66 $ 368.04 $ 0.00 $ 1,647.74 $ 1,647.74 $ 7,772.57

6 $ 2,075.10 $ 379.08 $ 0.00 $ 1,697.18 $ 1,697.18 $ 9,469.75

7 $ 2,137.35 $ 390.46 $ 0.00 $ 1,748.09 $ 1,748.09 $ 11,217.84

8 $ 2,201.47 $ 402.17 $ 0.00 $ 1,800.54 $ 1,800.54 $ 13,018.38

9 $ 2,267.52 $ 414.23 $ 0.00 $ 1,854.55 $ 1,854.55 $ 14,872.93

10 $ 2,335.54 $ 426.66 $ 0.00 $ 1,910.19 $ 1,910.19 $ 16,783.12

11 $ 2,405.61 $ 439.46 $ 0.00 $ 1,967.49 $ 1,967.49 $ 18,750.61

12 $ 2,477.78 $ 452.64 $ 0.00 $ 2,026.52 $ 2,026.52 $ 20,777.13

13 $ 2,552.11 $ 466.22 $ 0.00 $ 2,087.31 $ 2,087.31 $ 22,864.45

14 $ 2,628.68 $ 480.21 $ 0.00 $ 2,149.93 $ 2,149.93 $ 25,014.38

15 $ 2,707.54 $ 494.62 $ 0.00 $ 2,214.43 $ 2,214.43 $ 27,228.81

16 $ 2,788.76 $ 509.46 $ 0.00 $ 2,280.86 $ 2,280.86 $ 29,509.67

17 $ 2,872.42 $ 524.74 $ 0.00 $ 2,349.29 $ 2,349.29 $ 31,858.96

18 $ 2,958.60 $ 540.48 $ 0.00 $ 2,419.77 $ 2,419.77 $ 34,278.73

19 $ 3,047.36 $ 556.70 $ 0.00 $ 2,492.36 $ 2,492.36 $ 36,771.10

20 $ 3,138.78 $ 573.40 $ 0.00 $ 2,567.13 $ 2,567.13 $ 39,338.23

21 $ 3,232.94 $ 590.60 $ 0.00 $ 2,644.15 $ 2,644.15 $ 41,982.38

22 $ 3,329.93 $ 608.32 $ 0.00 $ 2,723.47 $ 2,723.47 $ 44,705.85

23 $ 3,429.83 $ 626.57 $ 0.00 $ 2,805.18 $ 2,805.18 $ 47,511.02

24 $ 3,532.72 $ 645.36 $ 0.00 $ 2,889.33 $ 2,889.33 $ 50,400.35

25 $ 3,638.70 $ 664.72 $ 0.00 $ 2,976.01 $ 2,976.01 $ 53,376.36


